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Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Clinical Trials

Summer 2014 Webinar

August 1, 2014
1:00 PM — 2:40 PM

Webinar

Subject to change

Friday, August 1, 2014

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:20 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

Welcome
Bryan Luce, PhD, MBA, Chief Science Officer, PCORI

Update on Leadership Meetings
Elizabeth A. Stuart, PhD, Chair, Advisory Panel on Clinical Trials, PCORI
John D. Lantos, MD, Co-Chair, Advisory Panel on Clinical Trials, PCORI

COl/Confidentiality Issues
Bryan Luce, PhD, MBA, Chief Science Officer, PCORI

PCORI’s Clinical Trials Portfolio
David Hickam, MD, Program Director, Clinical Effectiveness Research,
PCORI

PCORI’s Merit Review Process
Tsahai Tafari, PhD, Senior Program Officer, Merit Review, PCORI

Recap and Next Steps

Bryan Luce, PhD, MBA, Chief Science Officer, PCORI

Elizabeth A. Stuart, PhD, Chair, Advisory Panel on Clinical Trials, PCORI
John D. Lantos, MD, Co-Chair, Advisory Panel on Clinical Trials, PCORI

Adjourn



